
Dates for June/July – Stratford Upon Avon Primary School 

What’s happening? Keep up to date. 

 

Monday 3rd June – Back to School 

Tuesday 4th June – New Reception Parent Meeting 6pm 

Wednesday 5th June – FOSP Meeting 8pm 

Thursday 6th June – Class Photo Day – Winter Uniform required 

LGB Meeting 6pm 

Friday 7th June – Achievement Assembly 9am and Wear it Wild for WWF 

 

Monday 10th June – New Reception Children Stay & Play 3.30pm 

Tuesday 11th June – Y3 Forest Trip 

Wednesday 12th June -  Y4 Forest Trip 

New Reception Children Stay & Play 3.30pm 

Friday 14th June – Achievement Assembly 9am 

 

Tuesday 18th June  – Y5 Experience Day Stratford School 

Wednesday 19th June – Y5/6 Play @ The Playhouse 

Thursday 20th June – Dress Down Day for Summer Fair Donations  

Friday 21st June – Staff Training Day – School Closed 

 

Tuesday 25th June – Peer Review Day 

Thursday 27th June – Change Up Morning – welcome new Reception  

Friday 28th June – Sports Day 

Saturday 29th June – FOSP Summer Fair 11am – 2pm 

 

Monday 1st July – Y6 off to PGL 

Start of Multicultural Week 

Friday 5th July – Achievement Assembly 9am 

 

Monday 8th July – Induction Afternoon – New Reception Children 

Tuesday 9th July – KS2 Rock Steady Concert 10am 

Wednesday 10th July – Drama Club Performance 2.45pm 

Showcase Evening 4pm – 6pm 

Thursday 11th July – KS1 Rock Steady Concert 10am 

LGB Meeting 6pm 

Friday 12th July – Achievement Assembly 9am –  

Year 3 Romeo & Juliet performance around town 

END of YEAR REPORTS OUT 

 

Wednesday 17th July – Final Achievement Assembly of the year 

Friday 19th July – Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 9am 

Final Service of the Year @ Holy Trinity – 1.15pm 

School Closes 2.15pm 

 

BREAK UP FOR SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 22nd July – Staff Training Day  

 

PUT ME ON YOUR FRIDGE OR CUPBOARD – dates can be subject to change. 


